HULL PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FEES TO SUPPORT PROGRAMS

FULL DAY KINDERGARTEN TUITION:

PER STUDENT

SLIDING SCALE
(based on need)

FY17 FORECAST
$3,000 $65,000

$0.00 to $3,000

ATHLETIC FEES:
1st SPORT PER STUDENT
2nd SPORT PER STUDENT
3rd SPORT PER STUDENT

FOOTBALL AND/OR ICE HOCKEY CHARGE

INDIVIDUAL CAP
FAMILY CAP

FY17 FORECAST
$250 $50,139
$175
$150

S25

$575
$1,050

DRAMA FEES:

1st SHOW PER STUDENT
2nd SHOW PER STUDENT
3rd SHOW PER STUDENT

FY17 FORECAST

$125 $22,173
$100
$75
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