HULL PUBLIC SCHOOLS FEES TO SUPPORT PROGRAMS		
PER STUDENT	\$3,000	\$65,000
SLIDING SCALE (based on need)	\$0.00 to \$3,000	
ATHLETIC FEES:		FY17 FORECAST
1st SPORT PER STUDENT 2nd SPORT PER STUDENT 3rd SPORT PER STUDENT	\$250 \$175 \$150	\$50,139
FOOTBALL AND/OR ICE HOCKEY CHARGE	\$25	
INDIVIDUAL CAP FAMILY CAP	\$575 \$1,050	
DRAMA FEES:		FY17 FORECAST
1st SHOW PER STUDENT 2nd SHOW PER STUDENT 3rd SHOW PER STUDENT	\$125 \$100 \$75	\$22,173